BANK OF AMERICA %7 PCARD

HoCAL YERR:_ 225

FIND:_ o0 |

[T . SR

OKLAHOMA COUNTY 0 # 228030 5

CHANTEL BOSO
KRHAX-XRKAA-XAXKK-6404
October 01, 2024 - Oclober 31, 2024

Purchasing Card

Accountinformatic . en

Mail Billing Inquiries to: Statement Date 10/31/24 1 | Previous Balance

BANKCARE CENTER

PO Box 660441 Payment Due Date ....ocmvvnmevrsnmssnmrennes TH25/24 1 | Payments .oo.ooevieiie e,

Dalias, TX 75266-0441 Days In Billing Cycle CEEARS ....veecvoe e

TTY Hearing Impaired: Credit LImit ..o CaSN e e

Bilal "711" Cash Limit .o PUIChESES ....evvvcrvrevere s

. Total Payment DUE ...cvveseresrensserrsssnnenss $1,388.84 [ [ Other DEBS ....oovcvrvvvvrmvrrcirsiss s s

Outside the U.S.: _

1.509.353.6656 24 Hours OVerlimit FBR .vvvirrervereee e raieeeeesmrmrae e srrrrens
Late Payment Fee ..

For Lost or Stolen Card:

1.888.449.2273 24 Hours Cash Fees .o e
OEr FEES Lot

Finance Charge .......cccceieeevene e

Current Balance ..o oo,

Glabal Card Access — your card information whenever, wherever and however you need it. From the dashboard, you can quickly check your credit limit,
balance, available credit and recent card activity. Other features like View PIN, Change PiN, Lock Card and Alerts help you keep your card secuire, For
added convenience, you can easify view or download your current statement up to 12 months of past statements. Visit www.bofa com/globaicardaccess to
register your card and start using Global Card Access today.

ccoun ur urchses and

Credit Limit ! Credits Cash Other Debits Total Activity
BOSO, CHANTEL.

KKK KRR HAXHKK-5868

15,000 0.00 0.00 223.98 223.98

ogs5ay32 0L388684 0138884 Y47L529255020640Y
Account Number: XXXX-XXXX-XXXX-6404
October 01, 2024 - October 31, 2024

Total Payment Due .. .. $1,388.84
Payment Due Date ....oomonniimonomannes 11/25/24

BANK OF AMERICA Enter payment amount
PO BOX 15731 e
WILMINGTON, DE 19886-5731

OKLAHOMA COUNTY

CHANTEL BOSO
320 ROBERT § KERR AVE STE 117
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73102-3441

Mail this coupon along with your check payable to:
BANK OF AMERICA



Posting payments: Payments received by mall at the remittance address shown on the Payment Coupon poriion of the face of this statement
on a banking day will be posted to your account on the day received. [f we receive your mailed payment on a non-banking day, we will post it to
your account on the next banking day. There may be a delay of up to 5 banking days in posting payments made at a location other than the
mailing address listed on the front of your payment coupon.

Service for the hearing impaired {TTY/TDD): We accept calls made through relay services (dial 711).

Telephone monitoring: For the purposes of monitoring and improving the quality of service, Bank's supervisory personnel may listen te andfor
record telephone calis between Bank employees and any parsen acting on Company's behalf.

In case of errors or questions about your bill; Errors or questions abeut your bill must be recelved in writing no later than 60 days after we
sent you the first statement on which the errer or problem appeared. Flease mail this information to BANKCARD CENTER, PO BOX 660441,
DALLAS, TX 75266-0441. Your letter musi include the following information:

-+ The company name, cardholder name and account number in question.

-+ The dollar amount of the suspected error.

- A written description of the error and why you believe there is an error, If you need more information, describe the item you are unsure about.

Customer Service: For questions regarding transactions, general assistance, and
reporting lost and stolen cards, call: :

Within the U.S. QOutside the U.S.
1.888.449.2273 1.509.,353,6656
{collect calls accepted)

Thank you for your business.

Posting payments: Payments received by mail at the remittance address shown on the Payment Coupoen portion of the face of this
statement on a banking day will be posted to your account on the day received. If we receive your mailed payment on a non-banking day, we
will post it to your account on the next banking day. There may be a delay of up to 5 banking days in posting payments made at a location
other than the mailing address listed on the froni of your payment coupon.
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BANK OF AMERICA %7

OKLAHOMA COUNTY
CHANTEL BOSO
HXRAFHXKXKKAK-6404
October 01, 2024 - Qctober 31, 2024

Page3of 4

urchases and

Account Number

Credit Limit Credits Cash Cther Debits Total Activity
DEAN, ANDREA

KXKK-KXKK-KKKK-2453

15,000 100.98 0.00 250.00 149.02
DIX, HANNAH

HOHOHKDOKR-XXXK-9048

5,000 0.00 0.00 690.89 690.89

HUDSON, KERRIE
KXRK-XRRXK-XKKA-3256
10,000 0.00 0.00 324.95 324.95

Posting Transactlon
Dai‘e Date Descnpﬂon Reference Number MCC Charge Credlt
Account Number X)(XXXXXXXXXX 6404 e
10/24 10723 PAYMENT THANKYOU 2736006400
BOSO, CHANTEL :
‘Account Number: XXOEXK-XXXX-6868

7402441 4298825027308254.

10/03 1002 HOO*HOOTSUITE INC  778-5889767 TX 24906414276210537159378 7399 149.00
1016 1014 GANNETT NEWSPRPR CN  888-8710658 [N 24789304289503101103826 5968 14.99
10/16 10/14 GANNETT NEWSPRPR CN  888-8710858 IN 24789304289503101109377 5968 14.99
10722 10/2% MalIChlmp 678 9990141 GA 24793384295000104448074 5818 45.00

DEAN, ANDREA
Account Number: XXXXXXXX.‘XXXX 2453:-:. : b EEnaR sh
10/14 10/C9 PAYPAL *OKLAHOMAGAN 4028357733 CA 24198804285440742056006 8398 250.00
10.'21 10/17 CHOCTAW DURANT RESORTIIN 5809248280 OK 74323004232053753009615 7011 100.98
Account Number HHXRNE XXXXXXXX 9048 ;
10/04 10/03 AMERICAN AIR0012181344675FORT WORTH TX 24035964277066692899423 3001 333.95

CRUZ/AUSTIN

0012181344675

Departure Date: 11/21/24 Airport Code: OKC

MQ Q@ LAX

Departure Date: 11/21/24 Alrport Code: LAX

AA Q PHX

Departure Date: 11/21/24 Airport Code: PHX

AA QO DFW
10/04 10/03 AMERICAN AIR0012181344674FORT WORTH TX 24035964277066692889431 3001 333.95

ROY/ROBERT

0012181344674

Departure Date: 11/21/24 Airport Code: OKC

MQ Q LAX

Departure Date: 11/21/24 Alrport Code: LAX

AA Q PHX

Departure Date: 11/21/24 Airport Code: PHX

AA QO DFW
1021 10720 NETFLIX.COM NETFLIX.COM CA 24692164294100285226312 4899 22.99
HUDSON,_KERRIE o S : -'-Tota!_Actnﬂty

N : i -

10721 1018 DRFGallup  orderfind.comMN 24204294292001746483096 5734 259.96
10/28 10/26 Google YouTube TV 650-2530000 CA 24204204300001578200063 5617 64.99

Your Annual Percentage Rate {APR} is the anntial interest rate en your account.

Annual Balance Subject Finance Charges by
Percentage Rate to Interest Rate Transaction Type
PURCHASES 0.00% $0.00 $0.00
CASH 0.06% $0.00 $0.00

V = Varable Rate (rate may vary), Fromotional Balance = APR for limited fime on specified transactions.
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BANK OF AMERICA %7

OKLAHOMA COUNTY
CHANTEL BOSO
KKK KKK A-KKRX-6404
Qctober 01, 2024 - October 31, 2024
Page 4 of 4



Requisition - Purchase Order

Oklahoma County

FISCAL YERk:_2025 _

PO No. 22502197

Requisition Mo, 12502161
Blanket #O

Requisitioning Depariment:

Contract Na,

[

District Attorney - County

| approve the processing of this purchase request and the encumbering on the
designated account to a maximum of:  $447.00

Account; 1001-210

Date:
Date Rer.Rec, Date Assigned:
Praject No. Date Assigned: Diana Raprich
Requisitioning County Official
Vendor: HOOTSUITE INC Fiscal Year: 2025

5 EAST 8TH AVENUE
VANCOUVER, BC V5T 1R6

ysid

Date: 09/18/2024 Appropriation Account: 1001-210-54040

| hereby approve the issuance and encumbrance of this purchase order.

: Purchasing Agent

Ship To: OKLAHOMA COUNTY - DA
211 NORTH ROBINSON | kereby cerlify that the amount of this encumbranca has been entered against the
SUITE 700N designated appropriation accounts and that this encumbrance is within the autharized
OKLAHOMA GITY, OK 73102 available balance of said appropriation.
Dated this: day of s
Chargo & Wanimes T
Involce to! OKLAHOMA COUNTY CLERK
320 ROBERT 8. KERR County Clerk / D¥puty
ROOM 203 of Cklahoma County
18 Okl St Ann 1505 requires the vander to furnish an flemized Invoice which states the vendor's name and address, a clear
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73102 description of each ilem purchased, its unit price, the number or volume of aach ilem, its total price, the total of the purchase
and the dale of the purchase.
Qry Unit Dascription/PartNo Unit Price | Amt. to be Encumbered | Amount Approved
BLKT-HootSuite Inc-NOC-Online Sacial Media
447.0 EACH  |BLKT-HootSuite inc-NOC-Online Social Media $1.00 $447.00 $447.00
1001 - 210 Mo Sudes wriptron $447.00
pa
1]




X

Raprich, Diana

From:
Sent:;
To:
Subject:

Arbeitman, Brook

Monday, November 4, 2024 222 AM
Raprich, Diana

FW: Hootsuite - Payment Invoice

RCAE-[00)- 2501 §7

Tyt

From: Hootsuite <nc-reply@hootsuite.com>

Sent: Saturday, November 2, 2024 1:48 AM
To: Arbeitman, Brook <Brook.Arbeitman@oklahomacounty.org>
Subject: Hootsuite - Payment invoice

Diana Raprich Invoice Date: 11/2/2024
rook.arbeltman@okiahomag 0 Account
View and update your account detalis » Numbaer: 77214625 [
Invoice
Number: 2076919307 ;
B R T T AT T \-"'""’!
. i

This invoice has been generated for immediate settlement based con the account usage period from
117272024 to 12/1/2024,

Billing Details:

Balance Forward Us$0.00
Professional Plan - Monthly {(Hootsuite Recurring Service -1 @ US$149.00
149.00)

Electronlc Payment 11/2/2024 US$-149.00
Amount Paid: US4$149.001



Need help? Check out our Bllling or Technical FAQs

Submit a Ticket or Start: a chat with a Hootsulte
Customer Advocate

Follow Ust

Hootsuite Inc.
Canada: GST # 842507261 » Quebec: QST # 1221199690
EU: VAT ## EU372016096 « UK: VAT # 379 0616 70
Australia: ARN # 3000 0902 8510

BT RN LS A

= %ﬁ“‘ Hlis e

dlstltalinat

L AU I o »ﬂg.“f‘;;snu, ot U i 3 WO BT T LA A B Rl M Ey

ant to because you are a Hoolsuite user.,

To update your emall subscription please visit our einail prefarence centre, Please note that you will continue
to receive aocount notifications regardless of preference setlings,

View our privagy notice




Oklahoma County

FISCAL YRR _Z0 %5

Requisition - Purchase Order HM:_Loo L
W w25 0(U 10

prm—— e

PO No. 22501470

Requisition No. 12501624 Contracl No.

Blarket PO D

Raquisitioning Department:  County Clark

| apprave the processing of this purchase request and the encumbering on the
designated account to a maximum of.  $20.98

Account: 1001-170

Date;
Date Req.Rec, Date Assigned:
Project No. Date Assigned: Amber Harris
Requisitioning County Cfficial
Vendor: GATEHOUSE MEDIA CKLAHOMA Fiscal Year: 2025

HOLDINGS INC .
PO BOX 268880 % U\ J\ %
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73126-8880

Date: 08/12/2024 Appropriation Account: 1001-170-54030

| haraby apprave tha lssuance and ancumbrance of this purchase arder,

2 Purchasing Agent

Ship To: CKLAHOMA COUNTY CLERK
320 ROBERT S. KERR | hareby certify that the amount of this encumbrance has been entered against the
SUITE 203 designated appropriation accounts and that this encumbranca is within the autharized
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73102 available balance of said appropriation,
Dated this: day of 4 ,
Charge & W*’\amoéﬁm
nvoice to: OKLAHOMA COUNTY CLERK =
320 ROBERT 8. KERR County Glerk / D&puty
ROOM 203 18 OKI 8t. Ann 1505 ires 1h dor to furnish o'flOkllah;Ta ?Our::"h tates th dor’ d add !
L Ann requires the vendor to furnish an itemized invoice which states the vendor's name and address, a clear
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73102 description of each item purchased, its unit price, the number or volume of each item, its total price, the total of the purchase
and the dale of lhe purchase.
Qry Unit Description/PariNo Unit Price | Ami. to be Encumbered | Amount Approved
PCARD- Subsciption
1.0 EACH |{MODIFIED: PCARD- Subscription $29.98 $20.08 $29.98
1001 - 170 Popnddy L Spdsucipeon $20.98
J Y




Tran, Long

From: Harris, Amber

Sent: Friday, November 8, 2024 10:44 AM
To: Tran, Long

Cc McMichael, Ashley

Subject: FW: Payment confirmation

Ashley, please receive line 2 on PO 22501470.
Long, see receipt below.

Amber Harris

Office of Maressa Treat
Oklahoma County Clerk

P: 405.713.1526

From: CSC EmailMaster <CSCDoNotReply@gannett.com>
Sent: Thursday, November 7, 2024 11:39 AM

To: Harris, Amber <Amber.Harris@oklahomacounty.org>
Subject: Payment confirmation

Dear Amber Harris,

We appreciate you reaching out to check on the status of your account.

This is to confirm that the payment has been processed.

Below is the payment details.

Account Number 1447049052
Name :Amber Harris
Payment Date :October 14, 2024

Payment Amount :$14.99



Requisition - Purchase Order

Clhvwke [ Boso
PCA

Oklahoma County

ND:_ Lol
B # 22500018

PO No. 22500195
Requisition No. 12500254 Contract No. | approve the procassing of this purchase request and the encumbering on the
designated account 1o a maximum of:  $100.00
Blanketpo [ |
Account: 1001 -210
Requisitioning Department:  District Atiorney - County
Date:
Date Req.Rec. Date Assigned:
Project No. Date Assigned: Diana Raprich
Requisitioning Gounty Cfficlal

Vendor: GATEHOUSE MEDIA OKLAHOMA Fiscal Year: 2025

HOLDINGS INC
PO BOX 268880
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73126-8880

Date: 07/01/2024 Appropriation Account: 1004-210-54040

| hereby approve the Issuance and encumbrance of this purchasa order,

(e fps—

Ship To: OKLAHOMA COUNTY - DA :
urchasing Agent
211 NORTH ROBINSON | hereby cartify that the amount of this encumbrance has been entered against the
SUITE 700N designated appropriation accounts and that this encurbrance is within the suthorized
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73102 available balance of said appropriatian.
Dated this: day of 4 .
g Wanime7ual
Involce to: OXLAHOMA COUNTY CLERK Nz
320 ROBERT §. KERR Gounty Clerk / D¥puty
ROOM 203 +9 Okl St Ann: 1505 I h d fi h ° Oklah;ma ICOUI:yh h dor’ d add |
t, Ann requires the vendor to fumish an itemized invelca which states the vendor's name and address, a clear
OKLAHOMA CITY, CK 73102 description of each item purchased, its unit price, the number or voiume of each itemn, #s total price, the total of the purchase
and the date of the purchase.
QTY Unit Description/PartNa Unit Price | Amt. {o be Encumbered| Amount Approved
BLKT-NOC-FY'25-Gatehouse Media-online access OK
100.0 EACH |BLKT-NOC-FY'2025-Gatehouse Media-Online access to Daily $1.00 $100.00 $100.00
Oklahoman Subscrpt. .
1001 - 210 Mokini Sw\gﬂ.(/ﬂp{’[om, $100.00
d h)

R Dy 8140




3’?{2 , 3:69 PM Subscriptions | The Oklahoman
PHE OKLAHOMAN 2=

VY 2 paB-eol-22500l95

Manage subscription

The Oklahoman
Th}M@oman Unlimited Digital Access

Current billing period:
. Nov 01, 2024 ~ Nov 13, 2024
i $6.77 for the first 13 days

Price change begins:
Nov 01, 2024
$14.99/month

Next billing date: Nov 14, 2024

Next invoice total: $14.99
{plus applicable tax) ~——

ON Line Aoeess 'foQ@z L, Oplehomds

Need help?
Call Customer Service at 1-877-887-2737

Privacy Policy
Terms of Service Your Ptivacy Choices

https:/faccount.cklahoman.com/manage-subscription

Hi, Diana

Sign Gut

"



CA/\Q/W\’@/\ Br50

Oklahoma County ECARD

Requisition - Purchase Order W \ool

PO No. 22500064

Requisition No. 12500765 Contract No, | approve the processing of this purchase request and the encumbering on the
' designated account to a maximum of:  $540.00
BlanketPo [ |

Requisiticning Depariment:  District #1

Acccunt: 1001 -910

Date:
Date ReqRec. __ ____ Date Assigned:
Project No, _ DateAssigned: _____ Temetra Trail
Requisitioning County Officlal
Vendar: INTUIT INC Fiscal Year: 2025
675 PONCE DE LEON AVE STE 5000
ATLANTA, GA 30308 \XS/D 9~ Date: 07/04/2024 Appropriation Account: 1001-910-54455

| hereby approve lhe issuance and encumbrance of this purchase arder.

Ship To: OK COUNTY - DISTRICT 1 ‘—W

urchasing Agent

7321 NE 23rd 81, L hereby cerlify that the amount of this ensumbrance has been entered against the
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73144 dasignaled appropriation accounts and that this encumbrance is within the authorized
Phane: 405-713-2364 available batance of said appropration.

Fax: 405-427-6908 Dated this: day of )

Chargs & LMGJUMO\- MT‘

Invoice to:  OKLAHOMA COUNTY CLERK
320 ROBERT §. KERR County Clerk / D¥puty

ROCM 203 of Oklahoma County
18 Okl St. Ann 1505 raquires the vendar to furnish an ltamized Iinvaice which states the vendor's name and address, a clear
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73102 desciiption of each #em purchased, its unit price, the number or volume of aach llem, Its total price, the total of the purchase
and the dale of the purchasa.
QTY Unit Description/PartNo Unit Price | Amt, to be Encumbered] Amount Approved
NOC BLANKET Professicnal Services Main. Supplies
540.0 EACH BLANKET Email & Chat Support $1.00 $540.00 $540.00
1001-910  Mowbbdin Sulosiidtion $540.00
Ed ¥




10/21/24, 9:45 AM “TAVGITE T0r Order MC19933351 | Mailchimp

Mailchimp Invoice MC19933351

Issued to Issued by Details

Chantel Boso Mallchimp Order# 19933351

Oklahoma County District 1 c/o The Rocket Science Group, LLC Date Paid: October 21, 2024 02:38 AM New York
jblough@oklshomacounty.org 675 Ponce de Leon Ave NE

Office phone;405-713-1501 Suite 5000

320 Robert S Kerr Ave Suite 607 Oklahoma City,  Atlanta, GA 30308

0K 73102-3457 www.mailohimp.com

Tax 1D: US EIN §8-2554149

Billing statement

Essentlals plan
$45.00
2,500 contacts

Pald via Visa ending in 5868 which expires 04/2029
on October 21, 2024

$45.00

Balance as of QGetober 21, 2024 $0.00

If a refund is required, it will be issued in the purchase currency for the smount of the original charge.
Sales Tax was not applied to this purchase.
Leooking for our W-97

Looking far our United States Resldency Certificate?

g e

PO ik

Gl o Pay: 7 A_
Reasor: T - 1
Rewd: {—_Z:Z)K”T’“/'?quvtw__ﬂ
Isuesd: 1 B .

4yt for Pay: ] i

hitps:ffus3.admin.mailchimp.com/account/billing-receipt ?id= 19933351



PCAR&

L FISCAL YEAR: Lo
Requisition - Purchase Order FUND: _\__O_QL““
0+ AED YAl A

Oklahoma County

PO No. 22502491

Requisition No. 12502761 Contract Nao. | approve lhe processing of this purchase request and the encumbering on the
’ designated account 1o a maximum of.  $667.90
BlanketPo | |

Requisitioning Departmen:  Juvenile Justice Bureau

Account; 1001 - 525

Datea:
Date Req.Rec, Date Assigned: -

Project No. — Dale Assighed: Grant Billingsley
Requisitioning County Officiai

Vendar: OTP - PCARD Fiscal Year; 2025

Date: 10/03/2024 Approprigtion Account: 1001-525-53070

i heraby approve the issuance and encumbrance of this purchase order.

Ship To: JUVENILE JUSTICE BUREAU M

5905 N. CLASSEN COURT | hareby certify that the amount of this encumbrance has been entered against the
SUITE 400 designated apprepriation accournts and that this ancumbranee is within the authorized
OKLAHOMA GITY, OK 73118 available balance of said appropriation.

Phone: 405-713-G478 Dated this: day of R

Fax: 405-713-6616
Charge & Ohimon

Invoice to:  OKLAHOMA CCOUNTY CLERK
320 ROBERT S, KERR County Clerk / DEputy
of Oklahoma County

ROOM 203 :

19 Okt 8t. Ann 1505 requires the vendor to furnish an itemized Involce which states the vaendor's name and address, & clear
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73102 description of each ltern purchased, its unil price, the aumber or volume of each item, its fotal price, the total of the purchase
and the date of the purchase.

QTY Unit Description/PartNo Unit Price | Amt. to be Encumbered | Amount Appraved
PCard Airfare to attend HWC training

1.0 EACH [MODIFIED: PCard for airfare to atlend Handle with Care training in $333.95 $333.95 $333.95
Phoenix, AZ on November 22, 2024. Roundtrip to depart November

21, 2024, and return November 23, 2024, for Robert Roy. Detention
1001 - 525 $333.95

]
1.0 EACH |MODIFIED: PCazd for airfare fo attend H with Care {raiping in $333 33.95 $333.95
Phoemiy, AZ o . i /%2? ‘
o | 2024, and'retu i Uz, Detéatitn ’

1001 - $333.95




\MW\MV ¢
PCAR

- AL YER: 05
Requisition - Purchase Order HS;[“ND:__ gol

0 250N B

Oklahoma County

PO No. 22502491

Requisition No. 12502761 Contract No. | approve the processing of this purchase request and the encumbering on the
designated account to a maxbmum of.  $667.90
BlanketPO [ ]

Requisitioning Department:  Juvenile Justice Bureau

Account; 1001 -528

Date:

Date Req.Rec, Date Assigned:

Project No. —  Dbate Assigned: Grant Bilingsley
Requlsitioning County Official

Vendor: OTP - PCARD Fiscal Year: 2025

Date:  10/03/2024 Appropriation Account: 1001-525-53070

1 hereby approve the issuance and encumbrance of this purchase order,

Ship To: JUVENILE JUSTIGE BUREAU %

5905 N. CLASSEN COURT I herehy cerlify that the amount of this encumbranca has been entered against the
SUITE 400 designated apprapriation accounts and that this encumbrance is within the authorized

OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73118 avallable balance of sald appropriation.
Phane: 405-713-6478 Dated this: day of 1 .

Fax: 405-713-6616
Charge & Animon

Invoice to:  OKLAHOMA COUNTY CLERK
320 ROBERT 8. KERR County Clerk / D¥puty

ROOM 203 of Oklahoma County
19 Okd St Ann 1505 requires the vendor to furnish an itemized invoice which states the vendor's name and address, a clear
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73102 description of each item purchased, its unit price, the number or volume of each ilem, its total price, the total of tha purchass
and the date of the purchase. .
Qry Unit Description/PartNo Unit Price | Amt, fo be Encumbered | Amount Approved
PCard Airfare to attend HWC training Ly
1.0 | EACH le with Carg training in /-‘5381&'5- $333, $33%
i art Nove T
/ / art Ro nition RN
$333.95
14 EACH MODIFIED: PCard for airfare to attend Handle with Care training in $333.95 $333.95 $333.95
Phaenix, AZ on November 22, 2024, Roundtrip to depart November
21, 2024, and return November 23, 2024, for Austin Cruz, Detendian
1001 - 525 $333.95




Purchase Order Recelving Oy Search by purchase order nurnber O rv

« 2 1y o | o’ a_

-
Back Roturn to Autaehy Supporting w Audlt ReadyForms
Search ApRS Regoips Export

Purchase Order Details

Purchase order Year Department Department desc Vendor name Status Total amount
22502491 2025 520 Juvenile Justice Bureay  OTP-PCARD Printed 486790

Orderad Items
T Close PO Recelveddate” R
11/05/2024 &

Ordered UOM Recejved

Ful Line ltem# bescription

= PCard for airfare to attend Handle with Case training in Phoenix, AZ on November 22, 2024, Roundtrip to depart November 21, 2024, and retem Novernt 1.00 EACH 1.00 0.00 . 5.00

2 PCard for aitfare to attend Handle with Care training in Phoenix, AZ on November 22, 2024, Roundtrip to depart November 271, 2024, and return Novem!? 1.00 EACH 1.00 0.60 .00

| v SBave | Cancel
i, ]




Oklahoma County

PURCHASE ORDER CURRENT LIST

Purchase order Type:; Normal Fiscal yr/prer 2025/04 po# 22502491
Batch PO Date 10/03/2024
Requisition 12502761
Juvenile Justice Bureau

Depatrtment Code 520
Atlocation Code  Q0COQCO0

Buyer Ip 6065ckgrabil Grant BitHngsley

needed By Date

General Commodity

Vendor 009999 OTP -~ PCARD
ONE TIME PAY -~ P-CARDS
3

ship To Address  J3B JUVENILE JUSTICE BUREAYU
5805 N. CLASSEN COURT

SUITE 400

i OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73118
ship To Reference

Shi?ping Method

Bill To Address  31B JUVENILE JUSTICE BUREAU
5905 N. CLASSEN COURTY
SUTTE 400

) OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73118
pcard Adrfare to attend HWWC training

PO Description
special Handling MNone status pPrinted pistribution 1
Total PO Amount $667.90
Liquidated $ 0.00
open Encumbrance $667.50

Line ILtem Details

s na 00 TCOMMOCH By e T T
Req 12502761 Qty 1.00 UOM EACH
%¥pisc  0.00 Credit 0.00 Freight 0.00 sales Tax (.00
tine Ttem Total $333.95
qgty Received 0.00 Liguidated $ 0.00
qQty Canceled 0,00 Canceled $ 0.00
Line Item Open Ehcumbrance $333.95

Description
pcard For airfare to attend Handle with
care training in phoenix, AZ on November
22, 2024, Roundtrip to depart November 21,
2024, and return Movember 23, 2024, for

Robert Roy. Detention

Department 320 1098 Rox capital AssetN Needed By

Quote Bi
work order: Task:

ship To Address 3138 JUVENILE JUSTICE BUREAU

5905 N. CLASSEN COURT
SUITE 400
OKEAHOMA CITY, OK 73118

Report generated: 11706/2024 08:21
yser: 6065¢chgrabil page 1
Program Ib: pemaintn
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Oklahoma County

PURCHASE ORDER CURRENT LIST

ship To Rreference

Allocation Details

org obj Proj Description Encumbered Amt Bud
10152500 53070 Alrfare $333.95 u
Liguidated $ 06.00
Canceled $ 0.00
Allocated open Encumbrance $333.95
Line 002 Commodity .
Ren 12502761 oty 1.00 UOM  EACH unit Price 333.95000
%nisc  0.00 Credit 0.00 Freight 0.00 sales Tax 0.00
Line Item Total $§333.95
Qty Received 0.00 Ligtidated $ 0.00
Qty Canceled 0.00 Canceled $ 0.00
Line Item Open Encumbrance $333.95

Description
pcard for airfare to attend Handle with
Care trajning in pPhoenix, AZ on HNovember
22, 2024, Roundtrip to depart November 21,
2024, and return November 23, 2024, for
Austin Cruz. Detention

Department 520 1089 Box Capital AsseiN Needed By

Quote Bid

work ordep: Task:

Ship To Address 13B JUVENILE 3JUSTICE BUREAU
5905 N. CLASSEN COURT
SULITE 400

. OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73118
ship To Reference

Allocation petails

Org 0bj Proj Description Encumbered Amt Bud
101525086 53070 Airfare . $333.95 U
Liquidated % 6.00
canceled $ 0.00
Allacated open Encumbrance $333.95

*% END OF REPORT - Generated by Grant Biliingsiey **
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BANK OF AMERICA 77

HANNAH DIX
TAXEXEMPT

. XHHUHHKKXHNHA:D .
Purchasing Card Octaber 01,2024-Octoberogf, 2024 Cardholder Activity

!};ﬂagﬁg:régo ;rg)cli—:l;:li:;;sR to; Statement Date ..o e 1031724 | | Credits .
A
PO Box 660441 Credlt LN ..o 35,0001 LGSR 1vervoirninvreronmmeenisimisiiin ioesnssseeeess S0.00
Dallas, TX 75266-0441 Cash LIMIE ocove et erer s nneeene 30 | | PUIChESES |0,
TTY Hearing Impaired: Days In BllIng CYOIE wviiecnnriimeniencnsesnnns 311 | Other Debits
Dial"741" Total ACHVIEY .o e emnsssasms e, $690,89 | | Gash Fees ...
Other Fess ...
Outside the U.S.: THIS 1S NOT A BILL - DO NOT PAY ther Fe:
1.500.353.6856 24 Hours Total ACtVIEY ..o s tnsirss e snmanrenaers $690,89
For Lost or Stolen Card:
1.888.449,2273 24 Hours

“Important:Messages i TRl
Grobai Card Access — your card information whenever, wherever and howaver you need it. yourr credit limit,
balance, avallable credit and recent card activity, Other features like View PIN, Change PIN, Lock Card and Aleris help yau keep your card secure. For
added convenlence, you can easily view or download your current staterment up lo 12 monlhs of past statements. Vislt www.bofa.com/globalcardaccess to
reglster your card and start using Global Card Access today.

Transactions.
Posfing Transaclfon :
Date  Dafe Desctiption Reference Number Mcc Chatge Crodit

10/04  10/03 AMERICAN AIRGD12181344675FORT WORTH TX 24035064277066692808423 3001 333.95
CRUZ/AUSTIN
0012181344675
Departure Date: 11/21/24 Alrport Code: OKC
MO Q LAX
Departure Date: 14/21/24 Airport Gede: LAX
AA Q PHX
Departure Date; 11/24/24 Ajport Code: PHX
AA QO DFW
10/04  10/03 AMERICAN AIR0D12181344674FORT WORTH TX 24035964277066602899431 3001 333.95
ROY/ROBERT

oopponop ooonoogo aopoooo L‘?ZLSE‘]EHE'—IEL‘%DHB

Account Mumber: XXXX-X0XX-XXXX-9048
Octobar 01, 2024 - October 31, 2024
BANK OF AMERICA

Total Activity ﬁqu!@. $650.88
PO BOX 15731

WILMINGTON, DE 19886-5731 Cardholder Signalure Date

HANNAH DIX Manager Signature Date

TAX EXEMPT
320 ROBERT § KERR AVE
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73102-3457

B s
et o O
(uiis m\@ﬁm

ip,. - 2950491 (S)

J N EINC-R R




Posting payments: Payments received by mail at the remittance address shown on the Payment Coupan portion ol the face of this statement
on a banking day will be posted to your account on the day recelved. |f we recelve your mailed payment ona non-banking day, we will post It te

your account on the naxi banking day. There may be a defay of up te 5 banking days in posting payments made at a focation other than the
mailing address listed on the front of your payment couipon,

Service for the hearing impaired {TTY/TDD}): We accept calls made through relay serices (dial 711).

Telophone monitoring: For the purposes of monltoring and improving the qualify of service, Bank's supervisory persohne! may listen {o andfor
resord telephone calls between Bank employees and any person acting on Company's behalf.

In case of efrors of questions about your bill: Errors or questions aboul your blll must be received in wiiling no later {han 60 days after we

sent you the first statement on which the eiror or problem appeared. Please mal this Information to BANIKGARD CENTER, PO BOX 660441,
DALLAS, TX 75266-0441, Your lefler must inciude the following information:

- The company name, cardholder hame and account numbet In question.
- The doflar amount of the suspected enor,

- A wrilten description of the error and why you betieve there is an etror, If you need more information, desctibe the fem you are unsure about,

Customer Service: For questions regarding transactions, gehetal asslstance, and
reporting lost and stolen cards, call:

Within the U.8. Outsids the .3,
1.888.449.2273 1.509.353.6656

{collect calls accepled)

Thank you for your business,

Posfing payments: Payments recelved by mail at the rem[tance address shown on the Payment Caupon postion of the face of this
statement on a banking day will be posted to your account on Lhe day recelved, |f we racelve your mailed payment ona non-hanking day, we
will post it to your account on the next banking day. There may be a delay of up to 5 banklng days In posting payments made at a location
ofher thap the malling address listed on {he front of your payment coupon.



BANK OF AMERICA %%

HANNAH DIX
TAX EXEMPT
XXUAFGOU-XRKK-0048
Qctober 01, 2024 - October 31, 2024
Page 3 of 4

ns
Posting Transacfion
Date  Date Descripfion Reference Number Mco Charge Credit
0012181344674
Departure Date: 11/21/24 Alrpert Code! OKG
MQ Q LAX
Depariure Date; 11/21/24 Airport Code: LAX
AA Q PHX
Depariure Date: 11/21£24 Afrport Code; PHX
AA QO BFW
10121 10720 NETFLIX.COM NETFLIX.COM CA 24692164204100285226312 4868 22.99




—

BANK OF AMERICA %77

HANNAH DIX
TAX EXEMPT
HHOUFOOXHXK-8048
October U1, 2024 - October 31, 2024
Page 4 of 4



Billingsley, Grant

From: Roy, Rabert

Sent: Thursday, October 3, 2024 2:32 PM

To: Brown, Hajr; Billingsley, Grant

Subject: Fwd: Your trip confirmation (OKC - PHX)

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: American Airlines <no-reply@info.email.aa.com>
Date: October 3, 2024 at 14:29:38 CDT

To: "Roy, Robert" <Robert.Roy@oklahomacounty.org>
Subject: Your trip confirmation {OKC - PHX)

American\‘

Your trip confirmation and receipt

Confirmation code: OUNLVS

Thursday, November 21, 2024

oot
: glk(ich City A4 4860
. anhoma Lity Operated by SkyWest Airlines as
7:31 AM .
American Eagle
&6  LAX Seat: 16F, 16D

Los Angeles  Class; Economy (Q)
8:57 AM Meals:




= LAX AA2027 &
: Los Angeles
9:45 AM
6  PHX Seat: 15F, 16A
Phoenix Class: Economy (Q)
12:14 PM Meals:

Saturday, November 23, 2024

o
- PHX AA 2429 \
: Phoenix
2:47 PM
6 DFW Seat: 21F,23F
Dallas/Fort Worth Class: Economy (Q)
6:10 PM Meals:
e
=~  DFW »
: 8 .
: Dallas/Fort Worth AA 3008 %
7:40 PM
6  OKC Seat: 15F, 14F
Oklahoma City Class: Economy (Q)
8:43 PM Meals:
Manage your trip

Your purchase

Robert Roy

Join the AAdvantage® Program

New ticket (0012181344674)

[$264.88 + Taxes & carrler-imposed fees
$69.07]

$333.95



Austin Cruz

New ticket (0012181344675)
[$264.88 + Taxes & carrier-imposed feas
$69.07]

Total cost (all
passengers)

Your payment

Visa (ending 9048)

Total pafd

Bag information

Checlked Bag (Airport)

1tbag $40.00
2" hag $45.00

$333.95

$667.90

$667.90

$667.90

Checked
Bag
{Online*)

1st
bag$35'00

2nd 4
bag$ 5,00

Maximum dimensions: 62 inches or 158 centimeters calculated as (length +

width -+ height)

Maximum weight: 50 pounds or 23 kilograms

Bag fees apply at each Check-in location. Additional allowances and/or
discounts may apply. For information regarding American Alilines checked
baggage policies, please visit: Bag and optional fees

if your flight Is operated by a pariner airline, see the other airline’s website

for carry-on and checked bag policies.

*Online payment available beginning 24 hours (and up to 4 hours) before

departure.

Carry-on bags {American Airlines)

Personal item

A small purse, briefcase, laptop bag, or similar item that
must fit under the seat in front of you.




Hoanady iy

Oklahoma County FCAQD

Lo . 1015
Requisition - Purchase Order “*F‘{‘,kb?‘“}@;____- —
0 #2LS0[ 3
PO No. 22501309

Requisition No, 12501170
Blanket PO

Requisitioning Department:

Contract No.

[

Juvenile Justice Bureau

| approve the processing of this purehase request and the encumbering on the
designated account to a maximum of:  $300.00

Account: 1001 -525

Date:
Date Req.Rec. Date Assigned:
Project No. Dale Assigned: Grant Billingsley
Requisiticning County Official
Vendorn OTP - PCARD Fiscal Year: 2025
Date: 07/31/2024 Appropratiors Account; $001.525-54221
i hareby approve the issuanse and encumbrance of this purchase order,

Ship To: JUVENK.E JUSTICE BUREAU ““‘_—W

5805 N. CLASSEN COURT
SUITE 202
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73118

urchasing Agent
| hereby certify that the amount of this ancumbrance has been entered against the
designatad apprapriation accounts and that this encumbrance is within the authorized
available balance of said appropriation.

Phone: 405-713-6478 Dated this: day of .
Fax; 405-713-6616
Charge & Onime7 Mo
Invoice to:  OIKLAHOMA COUNTY CLERK
320 ROBERT 8. KERR County Clerk / D&puty
ROOM 203 of Okiahoma Coeunty
19 Okl St. Ann 1505 requires the vendor to furnish an itemized invoice which states the vendor’s nama and address, & clear
CKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73102 description of each item purchased, its unit price, the number ar volume of each item, iis total price, the total of the purchase
and the date of the purchase,
QTy Unit Description/PartNo Unit Price | Amt. to be Encumbered | Amount Approved
BLANKET P-Card Netflix monthly subscription-Det
300.0 EACH  [P-Card for Netflix Premium monthly subscription for Detention. $1.00 $300.00 $300.00
Subscription cost is $22.99 per month. .
1001 - 525 M,WM% SweSLriphion $300.00
\

0&(7 $21.19




Oklahoma County

BILL TO
JUVENILE JUSTICE BUREAU ~ —————-——-
5905 N. CLASSEN COURT ——————-—-
SUITE 202 e
OKLAHOMA CITY . 0K 73118

VENDOR

OTP - PCARD

Purchase Order
22501309

DATE VENDOR DATE FREIGHT
ORDERED NUMBER REQUIRED METHOD/TERMS

07/29/24 099999
LN DESCRIPTION Qry uoM

001 p-card for Netflix 300.00 EACH
premium monthly
subscription for
Detention.
Subscription cost
is $22.99 per month.

ship To

JWENILE JUSTICE BUREAU
5905 N. CLASSEN COURT
SUITE 202

OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73118

12501170-00 Fy 2025

SHIP TO
JUVENILE JUSTICE BUREAU
5905 N. CLASSEN COURT
SUITE 202
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK

73118

DEPARTMENT/LOCATION

Juventle Justice Bureau

UNIT PRICE NET PRICE

1.00000 300.00

REQ TOTAL 300.00

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Grant Billingsley

(llxa?ﬂey\}:)k}§15§r ?Eﬁ ;D;;L::ﬁC:i
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11/5/24, 1113 PM

NETFL

Netflix, Inc.
121 Albright Way
Los Gatos, CA 85032, USA

bruce.henley@okiahomacounty.org

invoice # 1933B-27R6A-EC202-DF390

Netfiix

Date Description

Service Period

Total

10/20/24 Streaming Service

10/20/24—11/19/24

$22.99

TOTAL $22.99

Payment Method: VISA eees eove «eee 9048

b Lananas madliv ~nm finvainralmeint1QARRSTREAECSD2.NFRAN

\/!

171
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\LWM/ Huddson
BCARD

- IS YRR 2>
Requisition - Purchase Order F FiD:_Loo!

04 21soitle

Oklahoma County

PO No. 22501216

Requisition No. 12501210 Contract Ne. | approve the processing of this purchase request and the encumbering on the
‘ designated account to a maximum of:  $900.00
BlanketPO [ ]

Requisitioning Department:  Gouniy Clerk

Account; 1001 -170

Dale:
Date Req.Rec. Date Assigned;
Project No. eremsremreeeeemeesrerm DA1€ AsSigried: Amber Harris
Requisiticning County Official
Vendor: QTP - PCARD Fiscal Year: 2025

Date:  07/24/2024 Appropriation Account: 1001-170-54030

| hereby apprave the issuance and encumbrance of this purchase arder.

ShipTo:  OKLAHOMA COUNTY CLERK W“W

urchasing Agent
320 ROBERT S. KERR | hareby cerlify that the amount of this encumbrance has been entered against the
SUITE 203 desigrated approprialion accounts and that this encumbrance is within the autharized

OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73102 avaliable balance of said apprapriation,

Dated this: day of .

Charge & UMOJW MT

Invoice to:  OKLAHOMA COUNTY CLERK
420 ROBERT 8. KERR County Clerk {B8puty
ROOM 203 of Cklahoma County
18 Okl St. Ann 1505 reguires the vender la furnish an itemized Invoice which states the vendar's name and address, a clear

OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73102 description of each Hem purchased, its unit price, the numbar or volume of each item, its tota price, the tatal of the purchase
and the date of the purchase.

QTyY Unit Description/PartNo Unit Price | Amt. to be Encumbered | Amount Approved

BLNK - PCARD-NOC- Subscription

900.0 EACH [PCARD-YouTube TV Subscription $1.00 $900.00 $900.00

1001-170  Maowdhdu Subpurindtaq  $900.00
5 T




Fromi Haerds, Arrber
Tor Listlichael Ashley
ca Hanteny
Subjectt PV youtube
ater Thursday, Hovembar 7, 024 11:02:28 A4
Attackments; LmnagedOl pog
Ima0e00? ong
Ashley,

Please receive $64.99 on blanket 22501216,

Amber Harris

Office of Maressa Treat
Ckizhoma Counly Glerk
P:405.713,1526
Oldanoma Coualy Glerk Website

Fram: Ades, Wailter <walter.ades@oklahomacounty.org>
Sent: Thursday, November 7, 2024 8:39 AM

Tor! Harils, Amber <Amber.Harris@oklahomacounty.orgs>
Subject: RE: youlube

Here you ga Amber. | check for baller nalifications and tweaked some things but there isn't anything spacific to bill oddiy enough. I'lf alsa set a calendar remindar fo get his for you.

tuyoutube.cam

Charges on Oct 26, 2024

Payment melhod

Base Plan 864 00

$600

$64.99

Walter Ades

Chief Infermation Officer

Office of Maressa Treat
Oklahoma Gounty Glerk

a ahsite

From: Harrls, Amber <Amber,Har klahomarounty. ore:
Sent: Thursday, November 7, 2024 9:24 AM
Te: Ades, Walter <yalter ades@oklshomacounty.ore>

Subject: voutube

Good morming,
Can you please send me the Jatest youtube receipt?

Thank you!

Amber Harris

Office of Maressa Treat
Oklahema County Glerk
P: 405.713.1526




\LM e Hwa(.‘.‘yam
PCARD

Oklahoma County

Requisition - Purchase Order

FISCAL YEAR: 2925
HN:_\\ SO

PO No. 22502723

Requisition No. 12503022 Cantract Na.

Blanket PO D

| approva the pracessing of this purchase request and the encumbering on the
designatad account to a maximum of:  $259.96

Account; 1156 - 170

Requisitioning Department:  County Clerk
Date:
Date Req.Rec., Date Assigned:
Project No. Date Assigned: Amber Harris
Requisitioning County Official
Vendor: OTP - PCARD Fiscal Year: 2025
Date: 10/17/2024 Appropriation Account: 1150-170-54458
| hereby apprave the issuance and encumbrance of this purchase order,

Ship To: OKLAHOMA COUNTY CLERK 4%%

320 ROBERT 5. KERR
SUHTE 203
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73102

I hereby certify that the amount of this encumbrance has been entered against the
designated approprialion accounts and ihat this encumbrance is within the autharizad
available balance of safd appropriation.

Datad this: day of ! .
charg Wanime7val
Invoice to:  OKLAHOMA COUNTY CLERK
320 ROBERT 8. KERR County Clerk / D¥puty
ROOM 203 of Okiahoma County
19 Ckl St. Ann 1805 requires the vandar to furnish an #emized Involca which states the vendor's name and address, a clear
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73102 description of sach item purchased, its unit price, the number or volume of each itam, Its fotal price, the total of the purchase
and the date of the purchase.
Qry Unit Description/PartNo Unit Price | Ami. to be Encumbered | Amount Approved
PCARD- Category H- Training
24 EACH PCARD- Category H $50.98 $119.98 $119.98
Clifton Strengths 34
1150 - 170 $119.98
1.0 EACH MODIFIED: PCARD- Category H $80.99 $89.99 $89.99
Clifton Strengths 34/ manager
1150 - 170 $89.99
1.0 EACH ADDED: PCARD- Category H $49,99 $49.99 $49.09
Clifton Strengths for Leaders
1150 - 170 $49.99
e




Tran, Long

From: Harris, Amber

Sent: Friday, November 8, 2024 10:47 AM

To: Tran, Long

Ce: MciMichael, Ashley

Subject: FW: Gallup - Order Confirmation (Order #158837204473%)
Follow Up Flag: Follow up

Flag Status: Flagged

&

Ashley, please receive lines 1-3 on PO 22502723.
Long, see receipt below.

Amber Harris

Office of Maressa Treat
Olklahoma County Clerk
P:405.713.1526
Oklahoma County Clerk Website

From: Hudson, Kerrie <Kerrie.Hudson@cklahomacounty.org>
Sent: Thursday, November 7, 2024 10:56 AM

To: Harris, Amber <Amber Harris@oklahomacounty.org>

Subject: FW: Gallup - Order Confirmation (Order #1588372044739)

Kerrie Hudson

Chief Deputy

Office of Maressa Treat
Oklahoma County Clerk
405-713-7188
405-850-3750 cell

Oklahoma County Clerk
Website

From: gallupstore@mail.gallup.com <gallupstore@mail.gallup.com>
Sent: Thursday, Cctober 17, 2024 11:24 AM

To: Hudson, Kerrie <Kerrie.Hudson@oklahomacounty.org>

Subject: Gallup - Order Confirmation (Order #1588372044739)




GALLUP Store

Hi Kerrie Hudson,

Thank you for the order you placed on store.gallup.com.

You'll find the details of your order below. Please keep this email for your records as
documentation of your official order details, invoice and receipt. To review your

order, visit: https://my.gallup.com/direct/app/my account.

If you paid by credit card, lock for DRI*Gallup on your credit card billing statement.
Physical Products
If your order contains physical products, you will receive an email when they ship.

Digital Products

If your order includes digital products, you will receive an email with instructions for

accessing them.
Sincerely,

Gallup Customer Service

Help Center




~ Orderand Billing Information

Order Number: 1588372044739

Order Date: October 17, 2024

Kerrie Hudson
320 Robert S. Kerr

Room 203
Oklahoma
us

City OK 73102

4057137188

kerrie.hudson@oklahomacounty.org

Subtotal:

CliftonStrengths for Leaders

CliftonStrengths 34

CliftonStrengths for Managers +
CliftonStrengths 34

$49.99

$1190.98

$89.99

$259.96



Total: $259.96

visa
************3256

Amount Due; 0.00

Recommended Products

man  ChrBwgstlrlodn

CliftonStrengths for
Leaders + CliftonStrengths 34
CliftonStrengths 34

SHOP NOW . T
st % SHOP NOW

Note: This email was sent from a notification-only address. Please do not

reply to this message.



GALLUP

If you no longer want to receive emails about Gallup news and products, please

Gallup World Headguarters
901 F Street, NW
Washington, D.C. 20004 USA

Privacy Statement | Terms of Use

Copyright © 2024 Gallup, Inc. All rights reserved.




Requisition - Purchase Order

Andrza. Desin
PCARD

HSCAL YERR: 2025

W (60

22502601

Oklahoma County

PO No.

Requisition No. 12502868

Contract Mo,

I approve the processing of this purchase request and the encumbering on the
designated account to & maximum of:  $250.00

BlanketPO [ ]
Account: 1160 - 500
Requisitioning Department:  Sheriff
Date:
Date Req.Rec. Date Assignad:
Projest No. Date Assigned: Brandi Sevier
Requisitioning County Official
Vendor: OKLAHOMA GANG INVESTIGATORS Fiscal Year. 2025
ASSOGIATION c;l’l,
3158 5TH ST RCOM 200 Date: 10/08/2024 Appropriation Account: 1160-500-53060

LAWTON, OK 73501

| heraby apprave the issuance and encumbrance of this purchase arder.

_ (el frs—

Ship To: OK COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE N
urchasing Agent
2101 NE 36th Street { hereby certify that the amount of this encumbrance has been entered against the
QKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73111 designated appropriation accounts and that this encumbrance is within the authorized
Phone: 405-713-2012 available batance of said appropration.
Fax: 405-713-1908 Dated this: day of s
Charg WManumomal
Invoice to: OKLAHOMA COUNTY CLERK
320 ROBERT S, KERR County Clerk / DEputy
ROOM 203 of Oklahoma County
19 Okl St Ann 1505 requires the vendor to furnish an itemized invaice which states tha vendar's name and addrass, a clsar
OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73102 description of each item purchased, its unit price, the number or volume of each Hem, iis total price, the total of the purchase
and the date of the purchase.
QTyY Unit Description/PartNo Unit Price [ Amt. to be Encumbered | Amount Approved
P-CARD; REGISTRATION FOR OGIA; TRAINING/ CONF.
8.0 EACH |MODIFIED: INTELLEGENCE SECURITY THREAT CLASS - $50.00 $400.00 $400.00

REGISTRATION ON P-CARD
-LT. KIMBROUGH

- SGT. CLARK

- 8GT. JONES

- DEPUTY FAIRLESS

AND GANGS IN OKLAHOMA
1160 - 500

CLEET# 24-116; INTELLEGENTCE SECURITY THREAT GROUPS

$250.00

el




Sevier, Brandi

- 0009000l
From: service@paypal.com
Sent: Wednesday, October 9, 2024 7:57 AM
To: Sevier, Brandi
Subject: Your PayPal receipt

Hello, Andrea Dean

Fiscal Year:___ Q4 l A~

{= Fund__\\Lo e
0 2250 74, Ol

L&

You paid $250.00 USD to
Oklahoma Gang Investigators
Association

Create a PayPal account for fast, secure checkouts at millions of

merchants.

Activate PayPal Now

Your purchase details

Your Transaction ID: Merchant Transaction ID:
OFY462546C1762941 63W439976E921794R

Purchase Date:

October 9, 2024 P. cigd C%

Payment to: Payment from:
Oklahoma Gang Investigators Association Andrea Dean
Invoice 1D:

abecaa-2643



OKLAHOMA COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE

PURCHASE REQUISITION
Date: 10/10/2024 Vendor: QGIA
Prepared By: Lt. Kimbrough Address:
Requested By; £, Kimbrough
Phone #: 713-1843 Phone:
Bureau: Judicial Services Fax
Division: Protective Services E-Mail:
Supervisor: Captain Luman Contact Person: Darron Neals
Contract Number ;  713-1830
QTY UOM T —pEscRPTION | UNITPRICE | SUBTOTAL
4 50 |Intellegence Security Threat Class _ $50.00 $200.00
' Lt. Kimbrough $0.00
Sgt. Clark ‘ $0.00
|5gt, Jones $0.00
Deputy Fairless - $0.00
: $ 0.00
$0.00
$0.00
o TOTAL, | $200.00
Purpose

intellegence Security Threat Groups and Gangs in Oklahoma
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DONATE

INTELLIGENGE SEGURITY THREAT GROUPS AND GANGS IN

OKLAHOMA

November 1 @ 8:00 Am - 5:00 Pm

$50.00

Registration

¢ OGIA Security Threat Groups 2024
$50.00

36 available

Detalls Organizer

Date: Carrie Croy

November 1(2024-11-01) Ph
one

GET TICKETS




Time: 4054252735

8:00 am - 5:00 pm
Ematl

Cost: carrie.croy@doc.ok.gov
$50.00

Event Category:

Training
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Venue

Canadian Valley Technology Center- El Reno Campus

6505 E. Hwy 66
El Reno, OK (Oklahoma) 73036 United States
+ Google Map
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©2024 Oklahoma Gang Investigators Association. Website design, support and hosting by Back40
Design. Privacy Policy
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FJCHOCTAW PCARD

CASINDO & RESORT

Checkout Time is 11:00AM
FSCAL YEMR: 0TS

DURANT
:_LLQ
M #2250 Y
Org'- [0S 03 - S 3030
JILL STOVER Room Number: SP 5222
e 1ot
OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73120 R ’
Folio ID: 455780300811
Confirmation Number: TR36M
Group Code: SOPS3C24
Page No: 1 of 1
P o Date:  10/17/2024
Date Description Gh'arges Credits
10/14/2024 ROOM CHARGE SP 5222 107.00
TRIBALTX 15.38
10/14/2024 APPLIED DEPOSIT _468:142
10/15/2024 ROOM CHARGE SP 5222 1G7.00
TRIBALTX 15.38
10/16/2024 - ROOM CHARGE SP 5222 107.00
R TRIBALTX 1538
10712024 REFUND 10098
Pon ! 22S021¢1 _
Balance $ 00

| agree that my liability for this bill is not waived and agree to be held personally responsible if the indicated person, company or
association fails to pay for any portion o the full amount of these charges.

Guest Signature:

Choctaw Casino & Resort BDurant * 4418 S. Hwy 69/75 * Durant, OK 74701

Voice 580-920-0160 * Toll-Free 888-652-4628
hitp://www.choctawcasinos.com



